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Introduction

As a leader in the development, manufacturing,
and supply of sleep diagnostic sensors, we offer
a full line of high-performance, quality Pro-Tech
sensors to help you maintain low cost of
ownership while obtaining the data you need.
Our sensor product line includes durable and
reliable sensors that detect respiratory airflow,
respiratory effort, snoring, periodic limb

movements, and sleep position.

We are strongly committed to research and
development in order to provide products that
create a better experience for clinicians and

their patients.

Our sensors also meet important AASM
accreditation standards. The AASM scoring
rules have guidelines regarding the use of
certain types of sensors in order for sleep labs
to meet accreditation standards. We have
included an appendix on page 19 that will
assist you in the selection of our products that

meet the AASM scoring guidelines.

To see which sensors are compatible with your
system refer to the table in the back of this
booklet or visit our online product selector at

www.pro-tech.com.
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Pressure airflow

Pro-Flow and Pro-Flow Plus cannulas

* Designed to enhance nasal and oral signal transfer

* Soft and narrow nasal prongs help reduce nasal
resistance and increase patient comfort

* Incorporate narrow kink-resistant tubing to help
facilitate excellent response to high-frequency
signals such as snoring

* Hydrophobic, anti-microbial inline filter

* Pediatric and adult sizes
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Pro-Flow Plus nasal/oral cannulas

* Addresses monitoring of mouth-breathing
patients

* Oral prong detects pressure changes in the
mouth

* Pediatric and adult sizes

Pro-Flow nasal cannulas

Description Part number

Pro-Flow, nasal, adult, 7', (60 per case), male luer lok
Pro-Flow, nasal, adult, 7', (10 pack), male luer lok
Pro-Flow, nasal, adult, 8.25", (60 per case), male luer lok
Pro-Flow, nasal, adult, 1.1M, (20 per case), male luer lok
Pro-Flow, nasal, adult, 16", (60 per case), male luer lok
Pro-Flow, nasal, adult, 16", (5 pack), male luer lok

Pro-Flow, nasal, adult, 7', (10 pack), no filter,
male luer lok

Pro-Flow, nasal, adult, 7', (60 per case), no filter,
male luer lok

Pro-Flow, nasal, pediatric, 7', (60 per case), male luer lok
Pro-Flow, nasal, pediatric, 7', (10 pack), male luer lok

Pro-Flow, nasal, pediatric, 1.1M, (20 per case),
male luer lok

Pro-Flow, nasal, pediatric, 16", (60 per case),
male luer lok

Pro-Flow, nasal, pediatric small, 7', (60 per case),
male luer lok

Pro-Flow, nasal, pediatric small, 7', (10 pack),
male luer lok

Pro-Flow, nasal, pediatric small, 1.1M, (20 per case),
male luer lok

Pro-Flow Plus nasal/oral cannulas

Description

P1259
P1301
P1306
P1317-20
P1328-60
P1390
1091077

1091078

P1263
P1302
P1321-20

P1381

P1267

P1303

P1323-20

Part number

Pro-Flow Plus, nasal/oral, adult, 7', (30 per case),
male luer lok

Pro-Flow Plus, nasal/oral, adult, 7', (5 pack),
male luer lok

Pro-Flow Plus, nasal/oral, adult, 8.25", (30 per case),
male luer lok

Pro-Flow Plus, nasal/oral, adult, 8.25", (30 per case),
no filter, male luer lok

Pro-Flow Plus, nasal/oral, adult, 1.1M, (10 per case),
male luer lok

Pro-Flow Plus, nasal/oral, adult, 16", (30 per case),
male luer lok

Pro-Flow Plus, nasal/oral, pediatric, 7', (30 per case),
male luer lok

Pro-Flow Plus, nasal/oral, pediatric, 16", (30 per case),
male luer lok

P1295

P1300

P1308

P1334

P1319-10

P1343

P1354

P1383
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Pressure airflow (continued)

Pro-Flow MultiPurpose and Pro-Flow Plus

MultiPurpose cannulas

* Designed to concurrently monitor airflow and
end-tidal CO,

* Provides ability to monitor three parameters
(airflow, snore, and EtCO,) with one patient
interface

* Can be used with most pressure transducers
and continuous sampling capnographs

* Hydrophobic, anti-microbial inline filter

* Pediatric and adult sizes

www.pro-tech.com

Pro-Flow MultiPurpose nasal cannulas

Description Part number

Pro-Flow MultiPurpose, nasal, adult, 7', (30 per case), P1350
male luer lok

Pro-Flow MultiPurpose, nasal, adult, 7', (5 pack), P1368
male luer lok

Pro-Flow MultiPurpose, nasal, pediatric, 7', (30 per case), P1346
male luer lok

Pro-Flow MultiPurpose, nasal, pediatric, 7', (5 pack), P1369
male luer lok

Pro-Flow MultiPurpose, nasal, pediatric small, 7', P1348
(30 per case), male luer lok

Pro-Flow MultiPurpose, nasal, pediatric small, 7', P1370
(5 pack), male luer lok

Pro-Flow Plus MultiPurpose cannulas

Description Part number
Pro-Flow Plus MultiPurpose, nasal/oral, adult, 7', P1373
(30 per case), male luer lok

Pro-Flow Plus MultiPurpose, nasal/oral, pediatric, 7', P1366
(30 per case), male luer lok

Cannula accessories

Description Part number
Cannula adapter kit, female luer thread style P1324

on 1/8 inch tubing

Double-port CPAP titration kit

Kit contains: 12 cannula titration filters, 2 male luer loks, P1327

2 circuit connection ports, small bore connecting tubing

CPAP titration kit, Alice PDx, connects CPAP circuit P1391

to PDx via male luer lok

Cannula or titration filter, (50 pack), P1107
male and female luer lok

Cannula or titration filter, (10 pack), P1109
male and female luer lok

RUSleeping RTS kit, male luer lok 1041483
Pro-Wrap, 100 Pro-Wrap per roll, no active sensor P1162
Pro-Flow sample pack, includes P1259 (qty: 2) P1258

and P1295 (qty: 2)



Thermal airflow

Reusable thermocouple (cannula style)

Description Part number

Thermocouple 6" single element, adult, 1.5mm connectors P1221

Thermocouple nasal/oral airflow sensor; 1 channel, adult, P1222
1.5mm connectors
g Thermocouple nasal/oral airflow sensor; 2 channel, adult, P1224

1.5mm connectors

Thermocouple nasal/oral airflow sensor, 3 channel, adult, P1226
1.5mm connectors

Thermocouple oral airflow sensor; adult, 1.5mm connector P1273

Thermocouples and thermistors Thermocouple airflow sensor, 1 channel, adult, binder connector P1757

* Compatible with most major PSG systems Thermocouple airflow sensor, 1 channel, adult, binder connector P1758

* Ability to monitor oral/nasal separately Thermocouple nasal/oral airflow sensor, 1 channel, pediatric, P1223

and/or together with adult and pediatric sizes 1.5mm connectors

and disposable thermocouples Thermocouple nasal/oral airflow sensor, 2 channel, pediatric, P1225
* Insulated tips 1.5mm connectors
* Six-month warranty Thermocouple airflow sensor; 1 channel, pediatric, P1759

binder connector

Thermocouple airflow sensor; 1 channel, pediatric, P1760
binder connector

Thermocouple nasal airflow sensor; 1 channel, P1214
pediatric small, nasal bridgemount, 1.5mm connectors

Thermocouple airflow sensor; 1 channel, pediatric P1761
small, binder connector

Thermocouple airflow sensor; 1 channel, pediatric P1762
small, binder connector

Disposable thermocouple

Description Part number
Reusable wireset P1238
Disposable thermocouple nasal/oral airflow sensor, adult, P1242

(10 pack), 1.5mm connectors

BreathSensor cable, adult, 1.5mm connectors P1332
BreathSensor cable, adult, 249 connector P1154

(2-pin keyhole) (orange)

BreathSensor cable, SD20, adult, 220 connector P1112

(3-pin keyhole)

6 www.pro-tech.com



Thermal airflow (continued)
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Reusable thermistor

Description Part number

Thermistor, 1 channel, nasal/oral, adult, P1246
2.5 connector

Thermistor 1 channel, nasal/oral, pediatric, P1298
2.5mm connector

Thermistor 1 channel, pediatric small, nasal bridgemount, ~ P1296
2.5mm connector

Thermistor, 1 channel, nasal/oral, adult, P1286
LEMO triaxial connector

Thermistor 1 channel, nasal/oral, pediatric, P1299
LEMO triaxial connector

Thermistor 1 channel, pediatric small, nasal bridgemount,  P1297
LEMO triaxial connector

Thermistor, 1 channel, nasal/oral, adul, P1274
1.5mm connectors

Thermistor 1 channel, nasal/oral, pediatric, P1336
1.5mm connectors

Thermistor 1 channel, pediatric small, nasal bridgemount, P1337
1.5mm connectors

Thermistor, oral, adult, 1.5mm connectors P1344

Thermistor, 1 channel, nasal/oral, adult, 1078754
249 connector (2-pin keyhole)

Thermistor, 1 channel, nasal/oral, pediatric, 1078755
249 connector (2-pin keyhole)

Thermistor 1 channel, pediatric small, nasal bridgemount, 1078756
249 connector (2-pin keyhole)

Thermistor, oral, adult, 249 connector 1078757
(2-pin keyhole)

Alice PDx

Thermistor airflow, nasal/oral, adult, P1388
Alice PDx, 2.5mm connector

Thermistor, oral, adult,Alice PDx, 2.5mm connector P1379

Thermistor airflow, nasal/oral, adult, P1339
Stardust I, harwin connector

Thermistor, 1 channel, nasal/oral, adult, Sandman SD20, P1364
220 connector (black)

Thermistor, 1 channel, nasal/oral, pediatric, Sandman SD20, P1378

220 connector (black)

Thermistor, 1 channel, nasal/oral, adult, P1274-249
Embletta, 249 connector (2-pin keyhole) (gray)

Thermistor, 1 channel, nasal/oral, pediatric, P1298-249
Embletta, 249 connector (2-pin keyhole) (gray)

~



Pressure transducers

| PRO-TECH

PTAF2 pressure-based transducer

* Designed to generate accurate respiratory signals

* Includes high-level and low-level outputs, unfiltered
or filtered airflow output, snoring output, and
remote-control options

* Used in AC or DC configurations and during
CPARP titrations

* One-year warranty

PTAF2

Description Part number

PTAF2 (kit contains: PTAF2 module, a 9V battery,
and one P1258 cannula sample pack)

PTAF2 cables

P1287

Part number

Description

High level cable, 7', 1/8 male connector
High level cable, 7', 1/8 female connector
High level cable, 7', 3/32 male connector
High level cable, 7', 1/4 male connector
High level cable, 7', 6-4 modular connector
High level cable, 7', 3.5mm connector
Low level cable, 7', 1/8 male connector
Low level cable, 7', 3/32 male connector
Low level cable, 7', 1.5mm connector
Extension with coupler, 25'

Extension with coupler, 50

Extension with coupler; 100

P1078
P1079
P1080
P1081
P1082
P1138
P1076
P1077
P1075
P1087-025
P1087-050
P1087-100

www.pro-tech.com



Pressure transducers (continued)

INPUT

PRO-TECH

PTAF"™

PRESSURE
TRANSDUCER
AIRFLOW
SENSOR

AIRFLOW SNORE

The PTAF Lite is a small, lightweight piezo-
style pressure transducer used in AC device

configurations.

www.pro-tech.com

Pressure sensor

Pressure sensor, domestic,Alice 6 1076590

Pressure sensor, international, Alice 6 1076592
PTAF Lite

PTAF Lite startup kit P1289

Kit contains: P1258: cannula sample pack; P1289: PTAF Lite

PTAF Lite for Alice 5 P1304R

PTAF2 and PTAF Lite accessories

Cannula titration filter (50 pack) P1107
Cannula titration filter (10 pack) P1109
Cannula adapter kit P1324
CPAP titration kit P1327
CPAP titration kit Alice PDx P1391
Cannula sample pack P1258

Stardust PTAF

Description Part number

Stardust PTAF sensor kit, (includes 5 cannula P1396
starter pack), harwin connector

Stardust PTAF sensor (sensor only), harwin connector P1340

Please have available the make and model number of polygraph you are using when
you contact our customer service department to receive the correct configuration
for your unit.

O



Respiratory inductance plethysmography effort sensors

zRIP respiratory effort sensors and

zRIP DuraBelts

* Provide linear breathing movement tracings
with no false paradoxing

* Incorporate enhanced woven wire and
buckle design

* Offer complete patient coverage

* Facilitate easy initial placement, and easy
middle-of-the-night adjustments

* Fully washable

* Available in non-SUM and SUM RT (breath-to-
breath summation) modules

* Replaceable batteries

* One-year warranty

10

ZzRIP DuraBelt startup kits

Description Part number

zRIP DuraBelt kit, adult,Alice 3 1076331
Kit contains: 1 each P1734 zRIP Alice 3 driver module,

2 each P1133 zRIP wiresets,

2 each 1073622 zRIP DuraBelts, adult

zRIP DuraBelt kit, pediatric,Alice 3 1076332
Kit contains: 1 each P1734 zRIP Alice 3 driver module,

2 each P1133 zRIP wiresets,

2 each 1075970 zRIP DuraBelts, pediatric

zRIP DuraBelt kit, adult,Alice 5 1076333
Kit contains: 1 each P1736R zRIP Alice 5,

2 each P1133 zRIP wiresets,

2 each 1073622 zRIP DuraBelts, adult

zRIP DuraBelt kit, pediatric,Alice 5 1076334
Kit contains: 1 each P1736R zRIP driver module,

2 each P1133 zRIP wiresets,

2 each 1075970 zRIP DuraBelts, pediatric

zRIP DuraBelt kit, adult,Alice 6 1078925
Kit contains: 2 each 1073622 zRIP DuraBelts, adult,
2 each P1133 zRIP wiresets

zRIP DuraBelt kit, pediatric, Alice 6 1078926
Kit contains: 2 each 1075970 zRIP DuraBelts, pediatric,
2 each P1133 zRIP wiresets

zRIP DuraBelt kit, adult,Alice PDx 1075969
Kit contains: 2 each P1170 wiresets,
2 each 1073622 zRIP DuraBelt, adult

zRIP DuraBelt kit, adult 1076329
Kit contains: 1 each P1732 zRIP driver module,

2 each P1133 zRIP wiresets,

2 each 1073622 zRIP DuraBelt, adult

zRIP DuraBelt kit, pediatric 1076330
Kit contains: 1 each P1732 zRIP driver module,

2 each P1133 zRIP wiresets,

2 each 1075970 zRIP DuraBelts, pediatric

zRIP DuraBelt Sum RT kit, adult 1076336
Kit contains: 1 each P1753 zRIP Sum RT driver module,

2 each P1133 zRIP wiresets,

2 each 1073622 zRIP DuraBelts, adult

zRIP DuraBelt Sum RT kit, pediatric 1076337
Kit contains: 1 each P1753 zRIP driver module,

2 each P1133 zRIP wiresets,

2 each 1075970 zRIP DuraBelts, pediatric

zRIP DuraBelt kit, adult, DC 1076335
Kit contains: 1 each P1738 zRIP driver module,

2 each P1133 zRIP wiresets,

2 each 1073622 zRIP DuraBelts, adult

www.pro-tech.com



Respiratory inductance plethysmography effort sensors (continued)
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ZzRIP DuraBelt startup kits (continued)

Description Part number

Other (continued)

zRIP DuraBelt kit, pediatric, DC 1075972
Kit contains: 1 each P1738 zRIP driver module,

2 each P1133 zRIP wiresets,

2 each 1075970 zRIP DuraBelts, pediatric

zRIP DuraBelt kit, adult, QDC 1075968
Kit contains: 1 each P1176 abdomen cable,

1 each P1177 ribcage cable and

2 each 1073622 zRIP DuraBelts, adult

zRIP DuraBelt kit, pediatric, QDC 1075967
Kit contains: 1 each P1176 abdomen cable,

1 each P1177 ribcage cable and

2 each 1075970 zRIP DuraBelts, pediatric

zRIP modules

zRIP module, 1.5mm connectors P1732
zRIP SUM RT module, 1.5mm connectors P1753
ZzRIP module,Alice 5, 1.5mm connectors P1736R
zRIP module,Alice 3, LEMO, 2-pin connector P1734
zRIP module, DC, 3.5mm connector P1738

zRIP DuraBelt effort sensors

Description Part number

zRIP DuraBelt adult, size: 24" - 74", 1073622
1.5mm panel mount black
zRIP DuraBelt adult, large, size: 45" - 123", 1075973
1.5mm panel mount black
zRIP DuraBelt, pediatric, size: 16" - 42", 1075970

1.5mm panel mount black

zRIP wiresets and cables

Part number

Description

zRIP wireset, 249 connector (2-pin keyhole) P1133
zRIP wireset, Medcare, 249 connector (2-pin keyhole) P1137
zRIP wireset, Alice PDx, 249 connector (2-pin keyhole) P1170
zRIP snap adapter P1151
zRIP cable abdomen, proprietary QDC connector P1176
zRIP cable ribcage, proprietary QDC connector P1177



Respiratory inductance plethysmography effort sensors (continued)

12

ezRIP DuraBelt kits

Description Part number

= ezRIP adult kit, 1.5mm, 84"
. - 1 Abd, 1 Thx, 2 zRIP DuraBelts, adult
ezRIP adult kit, Alice 5/LE, 84"
1 Abd, 1 Thx, 2 zRIP DuraBelts, adult
cocm— ezRIP adult kit, 249, 84"
1 Abd, 1 Thx, 2 zRIP DuraBelts, adult
ezRIP adult kit, 249, 16"/20"
. . = 1 Abd, 1 Thx, 2 zRIP DuraBelts, adult
- P ezRIP adult, Stardust Il kit
1Thx, 1 zRIP DuraBelt, adult

1099514

1099515

1099516

1099517

1099558

ezRIP combination module/wireset (individual component)

Description Part number

ezRIP module, abdomen, 1.5mm, 84" 1094094
ezRIP module, thorax, 1.5mm, 84" 1094096
e ezRIP module, abdomen, 1.5, 84", Alice 5/LE 1094110
4= L ezRIP module, thorax, 1.5, 84", Alice 5/LE 1094111
7 ezRIP module, abdomen, 249, 84" 1094093
ezRIP module, thorax, 249, 84" 1094095
el ezRIP module, abdomen, 249, 20" 1094920
ezRIP module, thorax, 249, 16" 1094921
ezRIP module, thorax, harwin, 26" 1094097
ezRIP combination module/wireset sensor
* Low initial RIP investment
* Minimizes bedside module congestion
* Easy configurability — the driver module clips
directly onto the zRIP DuraBelt and legacy
zRIP belt
* Non-replaceable batteries
* One-year warranty
Understanding RIP signals vs. piezo signals
RIP Piezo
Directly reflects breathing activity of a patient Indirectly reflects breathing activity of a patient
Sensor wire wraps around the patient Sensor (piezo) most commonly located near the belt buckle
Belt only needs to be snug on the patient for an accurate signal Belt needs to be pulled taut for an accurate signal
Gain settings do not change during the night when the signal decreases Gain settings usually need to be altered during the night to
capture the signal
The signal decreasing reflects true patient breathing effort The signal decreasing, or changing, can reflect “trapping” or
artificial artifact
Thoracic belt placement is designed to be more precise than piezo Belt placement can be anywhere in the thoracic area and pulled tight

www.pro-tech.com



Piezo respiratory effort sensors

Piezo respiratory effort sensors

* Sensor straps are easy to size on most patients

* Low profile of the sensor straps enhances
patient comfort

» Compatible with most PSG systems

* Plugs directly into standard AC channels

* Latex free

* One-year warranty

Piezo respiratory effort accessories

Descripti Part number
CT2, 18" extension strap P1592
CT1 belt strap, adult, size 1,1.5"w, 33.5" P1421
CT1 belt strap, adult, size 2, 1.5"w, 49" P1422
CT1 belt strap, adult, size 3, 1.5"w, 77" P1423

www.pro-tech.com

Piezo respiratory effort kits

Description Part number
Piezo 1 channel adult kit P1461R
Kit contains: 1 each P1420 adult Velcro® strap kit 1.5",

1 each P1460 piezo sensor 1.5",1.5mm connectors

Piezo 2 channel plus adult kit P1463R
Kit contains: 2 each P1420 adult Velcro strap kit 1.5",

3 each P1460 piezo sensor 1.5",1.5mm connectors

Piezo 1 channel pediatric kit P1483
Kit contains: 1 each P1416 pediatric Velcro strap kit 1.5",

1 each P1460 piezo sensor 1.5", 1.5mm connectors

Piezo 1 channel pediatric kit P1462R
Kit contains: 1 each P1448 pediatric Velcro strap kit 1",

1 each P1453 pediatric piezo sensor 1", 1.5mm connectors

Piezo 2 channel plus pediatric kit P1464R
Kit contains: 2 each P1448 pediatric Velcro strap kit 1",
3 each P1453 pediatric piezo sensor 1", 1.5mm connectors

Adult Velcro strap kit, 1.5" P1420
Kit contains: 1 each adult Velcro strap 1.5",
size 1, size 2, and size 3

Pediatric Velcro strap kit, 1.5" P1416
Kit contains: 1 each pediatric Velcro strap 1.5",
size 1, size 2, and size 3

Pediatric Velcro strap kit 1" P1448
Kit contains: 1 each pediatric Velcro strap 1",
size 1, size 2, size 3, and size 4

Piezo respiratory effort sensors

Description Part number

Piezo sensor, 1.5", adult, 1.5mm connectors P1460
Piezo sensor, 1" pediatric, 1.5mm connectors P1453
Piezo sensor, 1.5" adult,Alice 4, LEMO triaxial connector P1571
Piezo sensor, 1.5" adult, Alice 3, 2-pin LEMO connector P1547
CT2 piezo sensor, adult, 1.5mm connectors P1582
CT2 piezo sensor, pediatric, 1.5mm connectors P1585
Stardust CT2 effort sensor, adult, harwin connector P1805
CT2 effort sensor, adult,Alice 5, 1.5mm connectors P1586
CT2, effort sensor, pediatric, Alice 5, 1.5mm connectors P1587

CT2, effort sensor, adult,Alice 4, LEMO triaxial connector P1804

CT2, effort sensor, pediatric, Alice 4, LEMO triaxial connector P1814

CT?2, effort sensor, adult,Alice 3, 2-pin LEMO connector P1803
CT2, effort sensor, pediatric, Alice 3, 2-pin LEMO connector  P1813
CT2, effort sensor, adult, Embletta, P1800
249 connector (2-pin keyhole)

CT?2, effort sensor, chest, adult, dark gray, 16", P1823

249 connector (2-pin keyhole)

CT2, effort sensor, abdominal, adult, light gray, P1824
19", 249 connector (2-pin keyhole)

CT?2, effort sensor, chest, pediatric, dark gray, 16", P1825
249 connector (2-pin keyhole)

CT2, effort sensor, abdominal, pediatric, light gray, P1826
19", 249 connector (2-pin keyhole)

13



Body position sensors
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Body position sensors

* Designed with patient comfort in mind

* Ability to identify the primary sleep positions
(prone, supine, left, right, and upright)

* Patient’s body position can be continuously
monitored regardless of the amount of
movement

* Attaches to the thoracic respiratory effort
belt easily and comfortably

» Compatible with most PSG systems

* One-year warranty

Body position sensors

Description

Part number

SPI (sleep position indicator) resistive,

Cadwell, 8-8 modular plug

Body position sensor, DC with 3.5mm connector
Body position sensor, DC with 1.5mm connector

SPI resistive Flaga, 1.5mm connector

Body position sensor; 220 connector (3 pin keyhole),
Bio-Logic

Body position sensor; Alice 6,249 connector (2-pin keyhole)
Body position sensor;Alice 5, 1.5mm connectors
Body position sensor; Alice 4, LEMO triaxial connector
Body position sensor; Alice 3, LEMO connector

Body position sensor, Sandman SD20, 249 connector
(2-pin keyhole) (yellow)

Body position sensor, Sandman Pocket, 249 connector
(2-pin keyhole) (gray)

Body position sensor, DC with 3.5mm female connector

P1652

P1664
P1664-WS2074
P1676
P1692

1078758
P1694
P1707
P1706
P1719

P1744

P1746

www.pro-tech.com



Snore sensors and microphones

Snore sensors and microphones

* The snore sensor, with its thin piezo crystal,
is designed to provide an accurate, reproducible
signal

* The snore microphone is designed to provide
a thin baseline and clear; responsive signals

» Compatible with most PSG systems

* Six-month warranty for snore sensors

* Ninety-day warranty for snore microphone

www.pro-tech.com

Snore sensors and microphones

Description

Piezo snore sensor, 1.5mm connector

Snore sensor, Embletta, 249 connector (2-pin keyhole)
Snore microphone, 1.5mm connector

Snore microphone,Alice 6,249 connector (2-pin keyhole)
Snore microphone,Alice 3, 3/32 phone connector

Microphone snore, Sandman Pocket, 249 connector
(2-pin keyhole)

Microphone snore, binder, 50cm wire length

Part number
P1696

P1718

P1716
1078753

8017

P1742

P1900



Periodic limb movement
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Periodic limb movement sensors

* Detect a patient’s leg or arm movement

* Designed to provide clean, reliable signals
while providing exceptional patient comfort

* Sensitive to subtle movements

* Do not require skin preparation prior
to application

* Using kits, multiple sensors can be configured
to combine PLM signals onto a single channel

* Six-month warranty

Periodic limb movement (PLM)

Description

Part number

PLM sensor, Alice 6, 249 connector (2-pin keyhole)
Piezo PLM, 1.5mm connectors

Piezo PLM kit

Kit contains: 1 each P1697 PLM sensor,
1 each P1689 Velcro strap PLM large,

1 each P1690 Velcro strap PLM small

Piezo PLM 2 per kit

Kit contains: 2 each P1697 PLM sensor,

2 each P1689 Velcro strap PLM large,

2 each P1690 Velcro strap PLM small,

1 each, P1097 safety male jumper wireset

Periodic limb movement (PLM) accessories

1078752
P1697
P1698R

P1699R

Description Part number

Jumper, wireset, 1.5mm
Velcro strap PLM, large

Velcro strap PLM, small

P1097
P1689
P1690

www.pro-tech.com



Sensor tester

Sensor tester

Description Part number

ST-3, tests most PSG, includes P1315, continuity test wireset P1711R
ST-3,Alice 5, includes P1315, continuity test wireset P1722

Sensor tester accessories

ST-3, continuity test wireset P1315
Low level cable, 1.5mm connectors P1075
High level cable, 1/8 male connector P1078
High level cable, 3.5mm connector P1138

ST-3 sensor tester

* Provides ability to test sensors prior to sleep
studies

* Checks and verifies EEG electrodes and wires
for continuity

* Square wave generator verifies polygraph channels
and helps verify that the jackbox inputs and
DC hi-level boxes are functional

* One-year warranty

www.pro-tech.com 17



Education materials

Beyond just offering products Category Description Format Part number
and technology, we help you oSt
. Product support  Alice PDx clinician tutorial CD-ROM 1055918
help staff and patients by What you need to know about RIP Poster 1081437
L , Actigraphy clinical scenarios DVD 1043293
providing product Iiterature, RIP and zRIP learning guide and FAQ's Booklet 1079901
: . : Reimbursement  Helpful hints for filing — Home Brochure 1075752
instructional videos, . ; ) )
information sleep testing sleep studies
Polysomnography and home
and patient educational sleep testing for diagnosing OSA
. Helpful hints for filing — Oral Brochure 1091987
materials. appliances for the treatment of OSA
Continuing Intro to sleep diagnostic Booklet 1052673
education equipment monograph
Insomnia Cognitive behavioral therapy Binder Ask your sales
program for insomnia (CBTI) representative
For patients
Patient education  Having a sleep study Pamphlet 1049375
Having a home sleep study Pamphlet 1064487
| have sleep apnea. Now what? Brochure 1038370
Product setup Stardust Il patient instructions, video  DVD 1063504
Product setup Alice PDx patient instructions,vidleo  DVD 1055905

What you neé
=

1ot e e £ snamany e s

ir e e b

Having a home sleep ing a sleep study?

study? Rest easy. I easy.
This boakier is detignad 10 anPwer COmMOn Qeeions 1 . . des in desigrad 1 anvwar comman questans o
=== | Sleep diagnostic peren ™ H
l fon i gpantment s ar |
: equipment — Questions
LT An mtroduction for the sleep technologist § and 2RIP DuraBele
PHILIPS PHILIPS PHILIPS PHILIPS
——e— —— ———_ —
s RESFIRCING RESPIRONICS RESPIRONICS RESPIRONICS

sense and simplicity

18 www.pro-tech.com



Appendix: AASM scoring manual guidelines and Pro-Tech sensor application

AASM scoring manual guideline - adults Pro-Tech sensor

Thermal airflow

AdultsVIIL.1.A: “The sensor to detect absence Oronasal thermocouple P1222
of airflow...is an oronasal thermal sensor”

Flow nasal pressure PTAF2 startup kit P1287
AdultsVIIL.1.B: “The sensor for detection of.... Nasal cannulas:adult (60 per case) P1259
hypopnea is a nasal air pressure transducer.”

Respiratory effort Respiratory Inductance Plethysmography:
AdultsVIIL.1.C: “The sensor for detection of respiratory zRIP DuraBelt kit,adult 1076329 or
effort is....inductance plethysmography”’ ezRIP adult kit,1099514

AASM scoring manual guideline - children Pro-Tech sensor

Thermal airflow
ChildrenVIIl.1.A: “The sensor to detect absence of Oronasal thermocouple P1223
airflow....is an oronasal thermal sensor’

Flow nasal pressure PTAF2 startup kit P1287
ChildrenVIIl.1.B: “The sensor for detection of.... Nasal cannulas:pediatric (60 per case) P1263
hypopnea is a nasal air pressure transducer.”

Respiratory effort Respiratory Inductance Plethysmography:
ChildrenVIIl.1.C: “The sensor for detection of respiratory zRIP DuraBelt kit, pediatric 1076330 or
effort is....inductance plethysmography”’ ezRIP module,abdomen, 1094094,

ezRIP module, thorax, 1094096 and
zRIP DuraBelt, pediatric, 1075970

Hypoventilation
ChildrenVIIl.1.E: “Acceptable methods for assessing Pro-Flow MultiPurpose Cannula:
alveolar hypoventilation....end-tidal PCO, monitoring”’ pediatric (30 per case) P1346

Enable EtCO,; and pressure monitoring simultaneously

from both nostrils using one cannula.

www.pro-tech.com
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PN Description
Pro-Flow cannulas
P1259 Nasal, adult, 7', (60 per case), male luer lok X X X X X | x X
P1301 Nasal, adult, 7', (10 pack), male luer lok X X X X X X X | x X
P1306 Nasal, adult, 8.25", (60 per case), male luer lok
P1317-20 Nasal adult, 1.1M, (20 per case), male luer lok
P1328-60 Nasal adult, 16", (60 per case), male luer lok
P1390 Nasal, adult, 16", (5 pack), male luer lok X
1091077 Nasal adult, 24", (10 pack), no filter, male luer lok
1091078 Nasal adult, 24", (60 per case), no filter; male luer lok
P1263 Nasal pediatric, 7', (60 per case), male luer lok
P1302 Nasal pediatric, 7', (10 pack), male luer lok X X X X X X X | x X
P1321-20 Nasal, pediatric, 1.1M, (20 per case), male luer lok
P1381 Nasal, pediatric, 16", (60 per case), male luer lok
P1267 Nasal, pediatric small, 7', (60 per case), male luer lok
P1303 Nasal, pediatric small, 7', (10 pack), male luer lok X X X X X X X | x X
P1323-20 Nasal, pediatric small, 1.1M, (20 per case), male luer lok

Adapter required to use Pro-Tech cannulas.
Contact your local Philips Respironics salesperson
for more information.

Pro-Flow Plus cannulas

X
X
X

P1295 Nasal/oral, adult, 7', (30 per case), male luer lok X X X X X X
P1300 Nasal/oral, adult, 7', (5 pack), male luer lok

P1308 Nasal/oral, adult, 8.25", (30 per case), male luer lok

P1334 Nasal/oral, adult, 8.25", (30 per case), no filter, male luer lok

P1319-10 Nasal/oral, adult, 1.1M, (10 per case), male luer lok

P1343 Nasal/oral, adult, 16", (30 per case), male luer lok X

P1354 Nasal/oral, pediatric, 7', (30 per case), male luer lok X X X X X X | x
P1383 Nasal/oral, pediatric, 16", (30 per case), male luer lok

Adapter required to use Pro-Tech cannulas.
Contact your local Philips Respironics salesperson
for more information.

Pro-Flow MultiPurpose cannulas

P1350 Nasal, adult, 7', (30 per case), male luer lok X X X X X X X
P1368 Nasal, adult, 7', (5 pack), male luer lok X X X X X X
P1346 Nasal, pediatric, 7', (30 per case), male luer lok X X X X X X
P1369 Nasal, pediatric, 7', (5 pack), male luer lok X X X X X X X
P1348 Nasal, pediatric small, 7', (30 per case), male luer lok X X X X X X X
P1370 Nasal, pediatric small, 7', (5 pack), male luer lok X X X X X X X

Adapter required to use Pro-Tech cannulas.
Contact your local Philips Respironics salesperson
for more information.

Pro-Flow Plus MultiPurpose cannulas

P1373 Nasal/oral, adult, 7', (30 per case), male luer lok

P1366 Nasal/oral, pediatric, 7', (30 per case), male luer lok X X X X X X

X
X
X
X
X
X

Adapter required to use Pro-Tech cannulas.
Contact your local Philips Respironics salesperson
for more information.
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If you do not see your PSG system listed,
visit www.pro-tech.com for more listings.

Description
Cannula accessories

ComLab 22&44 w/PSG adptr 503137

Alice 3

Alice 4

Alice 5/LE
Alice 6

Alice PDx
Bio-logic
Cadwell
Cidelec 102L
Cidelec 102L8
Cidelec 102L8D

P1324 Cannula adapter kit, female luer thread style on 1/8th inch tubing
P1327 CPAP titration kit (kit contains: 12 cannula titration filters,
2 male luer loks, 2 circuit connection ports, small bore
connecting tubing) X X X X X X
P1391 CPAP titration kit, connects CPAP circuit to single male luer lok X
P1107 Cannula titration filter, (50 pack), male and female luer loks X X X X X X
P1109 Cannula titration filter; (10 pack), male and female luer loks X X X X X X
1041483 RUSleeping RTS kit, male luer lok
P1162 Pro-Wrap, 100 Pro-Wrap per roll, no active sensor X X X X X X X | x X
P1258 Pro-Flow sample pack, includes P1259 (qty: 2) and P1295 (qty: 2) X X X X X X X | x X
PTAF2 Module (1 - 9V battery, 1 - P1258 cannula sample pack) x [ x || | | x{x | | | | |
PTAF Lite
P1289 PTAF Lite Module (1 - P1258 cannula sample pack), 1.5mm connectors
P1304R PTAF Lite for Alice 5
1076590 Pressure sensor, domestic, Alice 6, ODU connector
1076592 Pressure sensor, international, Alice 6, ODU connector
T o s
P1396 Stardust PTAF sensor kit, PTAF sensor kit,
(includes 5 cannula starter pack), harwin connector X
P1340 Stardust PTAF sensor (sensor only), harwin connector
P1078 High level cable, 7', 1/8 male connector
P1079 High level cable, 7', 1/8 female connector
P1080 High level cable, 7', 3/32 male connector
P1081 High level cable, 7', 1/4 male connector
P1082 High level cable, 7', 6-4 modular connector X X
P1138 High level cable, 7', 3.5mm connector X
P1076 Low level cable, 7', 1/8 male connector
P1077 Low level cable, 7', 3/32 male connector X
P1075 Low level cable, 7', 1.5mm connector X X
P1087-025 Extension with coupler, 25' X X
P1087-050 Extension with coupler, 50' X X
P1087-100 Extension with coupler; 100’ X X
Adapter required to use Pro-Tech cannulas.
Contact your local Philips Respironics salesperson
for more information.
P1327 Double-port CPAP titration kit (kit contains: 12 cannula titration filters,
2 male luer loks, 2 circuit connection ports,
small bore connecting tubing) X X X X X
P1391 CPAP titration kit, connects CPAP circuit to single male luer lok
P1107 Cannula or titration filter, (50 pack), male and female luer loks
P1109 Cannula or titration filter; (10 pack), male and female luer loks X X X X X
P1324 Cannula adapter kit, female luer, thread style
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If you do not see your PSG system listed,
visit www.pro-tech.com for more listings.

PN

P1221
P1222

P1224

P1226

P1273
P1757
P1758
P1223

P1225
P1759
P1760
P1214

P1761
P1762

P1246
P1286
P1274
1078754
P1388
P1339
P1274-249

P1364
P1344
1078757
P1379
P1298
P1299
P1336
1078755
P1298-249

P1378
P1296

P1297

P1337

1078756

24

Description

6" single element, adult, 1.5mm connectors

Nasal/oral airflow sensor,

1 channel, adult, 1.5mm connectors

Nasal/oral airflow sensor, 2 channel, adult,

1.5mm connectors

Nasal/oral airflow sensor, 3 channel, adult,

1.5mm connectors

Oral airflow sensor, adult, 1.5mm connectors

Airflow sensor, 1 channel, adult, binder connector

Airflow sensor, 1 channel, adult, binder connector

Nasal/oral airflow sensor; 1 channel, pediatric,

1.5mm connectors

Nasal/oral airflow sensor; 2 channel, pediatric, 1.5mm connectors
Airflow sensor; 1 channel, pediatric, binder connector

Airflow sensor; 1 channel, pediatric, binder connector

Nasal airflow sensor, 1 channel, pediatric small, nasal bridgemount,
1.5mm connectors

Airflow sensor; 1 channel, pediatric small, binder connector
Airflow sensor; 1 channel, pediatric small, binder connector

1 channel, nasal/oral, adult, Alice 3, 2.5 connector

1 channel, nasal/oral, adult, Alice 4, LEMO triaxial connector

1 channel, nasal/oral, adult,Alice 5, 1.5mm connectors

1 channel, nasal/oral, adult, Alice 6,249 connector (2-pin keyhole)
Airflow, nasal/oral, adult, Alice PDx, 2.5mm connector

Airflow, nasal/oral, adult, Stardust Il, harwin connector

1 channel, nasal/oral, adult, Embletta, 249 connector

(2-pin keyhole) (gray)

1 channel, nasal/oral, adult, Sandman SD20, 220 connector (black)
Orral, adult,Alice 5, 1.5mm connectors

Oral, adult,Alice 6,249 connector (2-pin keyhole)

Orral, adult, Alice PDx, 2.5mm connector

1 channel, nasal/oral, pediatric, Alice 3, 2.5mm connector

1 channel, nasal/oral, pediatric, Alice 4, LEMO triaxial connector

1 channel, nasal/oral, pediatric, Alice 5, 1.5mm connectors

1 channel, nasal/oral, pediatric, Alice 6,249 connector (2-pin keyhole)
1 channel, nasal/oral, pediatric, Embletta, 249 connector

(2-pin keyhole) (gray)

1 channel, nasal/oral, pediatric, Sandman SD20, 220 connector (black)
1 channel, pediatric small, nasal bridgemount,

Alice 3,2.5mm connector

1 channel, pediatric small, nasal bridgemount,

Alice 4, LEMO triaxial connector

1 channel, pediatric small, nasal bridgemount, Alice 5, 1.5mm
connectors, 1.5mm connectors

Thermistor, 1 channel, pediatric small, nasal bridgemount,

Alice 6,249 connector (2-pin keyhole)

Alice 3

Alice 4

Alice 5/LE

Alice 6

Alice PDx

Bio-logic

Cadwell

Cidelec 102L

Cidelec 102L8

Cidelec 102L8D

ComlLab 22&44 w/PSG adptr 503137
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If you do not see your PSG system listed,
visit www.pro-tech.com for more listings.

PN

P1238
P1242

P1332

P1154

P1112

1076329

1076330

1076336

1076337

1075969

1078925

1078926

1076333

1076334

1076331

1076332

1076335

1075972

26

Description

Reusable wireset

Disposable Thermocouple nasal/oral airflow sensor; adult,

(10 pack), 1.5mm connectors

BreathSensor cable, adult, 1.5mm connectors

BreathSEN cable pocket, adult, 249 connector (2-pin keyhole) (orange)
BreathSEN cable, SD20, adult, 220 connector (3-pin keyhole)

zRIP DuraBelt adult kit (kit contains: 1 each P1732 zRIP driver module,
2 each P1133 zRIP wiresets, 2 each 1073622 zRIP DuraBelt, adult),
1.5mm connectors

zRIP DuraBelt pediatric kit (kit contains: 1 each P1732 zRIP driver
module, 2 each P1133 zRIP wiresets, 2 each 1075970 zRIP DuraBelts,
pediatric), 1.5mm connectors

zRIP DuraBelt Sum RT adult kit (kit contains: 1 each P1753

zRIP Sum RT driver module, 2 each P1133 zRIP wiresets,

2 each 1073622 zRIP DuraBelts, adult), 1.5mm connectors

zRIP DuraBelt Sum RT pediatric kit (kit contains: 1 each P1753 zRIP
driver module, 2 each P1133 zRIP wiresets, 2 each 1075970

zRIP DuraBelts, pediatric), 1.5mm connectors

zRIP DuraBelt PDx adult kit, (kit contains: 2 each P1170 wiresets,

2 each 1073622 zRIP DuraBelt, adult), 249 connector (2-pin keyhole)
zRIP DuraBelt Alice 6 adult kit, (kit contains: 2 each 1073622

zRIP DuraBelts, adult, 2 each P1133 zRIP wiresets),

249 connector (2-pin keyhole)

zRIP DuraBelt Alice 6 pediatric kit, (kit contains: 2 each

1075970 zRIP DuraBelts, pediatric, 2 each P1133 zRIP wiresets),
249 connector (2-pin keyhole)

zRIP DuraBelt Alice 5 adult kit, (kit contains: 1 each P1736R

zRIP Alice 5, 2 each P1133 zRIP wiresets, 2 each 1073622 zRIP
DuraBelts, adult), 1.5mm connectors

ZRIP DuraBelt Alice 5 pediatric kit, (kit contains: 1 each P1736R

zRIP driver module, 2 each P1133 zRIP wiresets, 2 each 1075970
zRIP DuraBelts, pediatric) 1.5mm connectors

zRIP DuraBelt Alice 3 adult kit, (kit contains: 1 each P1734

zRIP Alice 3 driver module, 2 each P1133 zRIP wiresets, 2 each
1073622 zRIP DuraBelts, adult) LEMO 2-pin connector

zRIP DuraBelt Alice 3 pediatric kit, (kit contains: 1 each P1734
zRIP Alice 3 driver module, 2 each P1133 zRIP wiresets, 2 each
1075970 zRIP DuraBelts, pediatric) LEMO 2-pin connector

zRIP DuraBelt DC adult kit (kit contains: 1 each P1738 zRIP
driver module, 2 each P1133 zRIP wiresets, 2 each 1073622 zRIP
DuraBelt, adult) 3.5mm connectors

zRIP DuraBelt DC pediatric kit, (kit contains: 1 each P1738 zRIP
driver module, 2 each P1133 zRIP wiresets, 2 each 1075970 zRIP
DuraBelt, pediatric) 3.5mm connectors

Alice 3

Alice 4

Alice 5/LE

Alice 6

Alice PDx

Bio-logic

Cadwell

Cidelec 102L

Cidelec 102L8

Cidelec 102L8D

ComlLab 22&44 w/PSG adptr 503137
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If you do not see your PSG system listed,
visit www.pro-tech.com for more listings.

X
X
X
X

X
X
X
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X
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PN Description
ZzRIP DuraBelt (continued)

1075968 zRIP DuraBelt QDC adult kit, (kit contains: 1 each P1176
abdomen cable, 1 each P1177 ribcage cable and 2 each 1073622
zRIP DuraBelt, adult), proprietary QDC connector

1075967 zRIP DuraBelt QDC pediatric kit, QDC (kit contains: 1 each P1176

abdomen cable, 1 each P1177 ribcage cable and 2 each 1075970 zRIP
DuraBelt, pediatric) proprietary QDC connector
zRIP modules

P1732 zRIP module, 1.5mm connectors

P1753 zRIP Sum RT module, 1.5mm connectors

P1736R zRIP module,Alice 5, 1.5mm connectors

P1734 zRIP module,Alice 3, LEMO, 2-pin connector

P1738 zRIP module, DC, 3.5mm connector

P1133 zRIP wireset, 249 connector (2-pin keyhole)

P1137 zRIP wireset, Medcare, 249 connector (2-pin keyhole)
P1170 zRIP wireset, Alice PDx, 249 connector (2-pin keyhole)
P1176 zRIP cable abdomen, QDC

P1177 zRIP cable ribcage, QDC

P1151 zRIP snap adapter

zRIP DuraBelt effort sensors

1073622 DuraBelt adult, size: 24" - 74", 1.5mm socket

1075973 DuraBelt adult, large, size: 45" - 123", 1.5mm socket
1075970 DuraBelt, belt only, pediatric, size: 16" - 42", 1.5mm socket

ezRIP DuraBelt kits

1099514 ezRIP Adult kit (1-ABD, 1-THX, 2 zRIP DuraBelts, adult), 1.5mm, 84"
1099516 ezRIP Adult kit (1-ABD, 1-THX, 2 zRIP DuraBelts, adult), 249, 84"
1099517 ezRIP Adult kit (1-ABD, 1-THX, 2 zRIP DuraBelts, adult), 249, 16/20"

1099515 ezRIP Kit,Alice 5, 84"

1099558 ezRIP Stardust Il kit (1-THX, 1 zRIP DuraBelt, adult)

1094094 ezRIP module/wireset, abdomen, 1.5mm, 84"

1094096 ezRIP module/wireset, thorax, 1.5mm, 84"

1094110 ezRIP module/wireset, abdomen, 1.5mm, 84", Alice 5

1094111 ezRIP module/wireset, thorax, 1.5mm, 84", Alice 5

1094093 ezRIP module/wireset, abdomen, 249, 84"

1094095 ezRIP module/wireset, thorax, 249, 84"

1094920 ezRIP module/wireset, abdomen, 249, 20"

1094921 ezRIP module/wireset, thorax, 249, 16"

1094097 ezRIP module/wireset, thorax, harwin, 26"

Piezo respiratory effort kits

P1461R Piezo 1 channel adult kit (kit contains: 1 each P1420 adult Velcro
strap kit 1.5", 1 each P1460 Piezo sensor 1.5"), 1.5mm connectors

P1463R Piezo 2 channel plus adult kit (kit contains: 2 each P1420 adultVelcro
strap kit 1.5", 3 each P1460 Piezo sensor 1.5"), 1.5mm connectors

P1483 Piezo 1 channel pediatric kit (kit contains: 1 each P1416 pediatric

Velcro strap kit 1.5", 1 each P1460 pediatric Piezo sensor 1.5"),
1.5mm connectors

P1462R Piezo 1 channel pediatric kit (kit contains: 1 each P1448 pediatric
Velcro strap kit 1", 1 each P1453 pediatric Piezo sensor 1"),
1.5mm connectors

8

Alice 3

Alice 4

Alice 5/LE

Alice 6

Alice PDx

Bio-logic

Cadwell

Cidelec 102L

Cidelec 102L8

Cidelec 102L8D

ComLab 22&44 w/PSG adptr 503137
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PN Description
Piezo respiratory effort kits (continued)
P1464R Piezo 2 channel plus pediatric kit (kit contains: 2 each P1448
pediatric Velcro strap kit 1", 3 each P1453 pediatric Piezo sensor 1"),
1.5mm connectors X X
P1420 AdultVelcro strap kit 1.5" (kit contains: 1 each adult Velcro strap 1.5",
size 1, size 2, and size 3) X X X X
P1416 Pediatric Velcro strap kit, 1.5" (kit contains: 1 each pediatric Velcro
strap 1.5" size 1, size 2, and size 3) X X X X
P1448 Pediatric Velcro strap kit 1" (kit contains: 1 each pediatric Velcro
strap 1" size 1, size 2, size 3,and size 4) X X
P1460 Piezo sensor, 1.5", adult, 1.5mm connectors X X
P1453 Piezo sensor 1" pediatric, 1.5mm connectors X X
P1571 Piezo sensor, 1.5" adult, Alice 4, LEMO triaxial connector X
P1547 Piezo sensor, 1.5" adult,Alice 3,2-pin LEMO connector X
P1582 CT2 piezo sensor, adult, 1.5mm connectors X X
P1585 CT2 piezo sensor, pediatric, 1.5mm connectors X X
P1805 Stardust CT2 effort sensor, adult, harwin connector
P1586 CT2 effort sensor, adult,Alice 5, 1.5mm connectors X
P1587 CT2, effort sensor, pediatric, Alice 5, 1.5mm connectors X
P1804 CT2, effort sensor, adult,Alice 4, LEMO triaxial connector X
P1814 CT?2, effort sensor, pediatric, Alice 4, LEMO triaxial connector X
P1803 CT?2, effort sensor, adult, Alice 3, 2-pin LEMO connector X
P1813 CT2, effort sensor, pediatric,Alice 3, 2-pin LEMO connector X
P1800 CT2, effort sensor, adult, Embletta, 249 connector (2-pin keyhole)
P1823 CT?2, effort sensor, chest, adult, dark gray, 16", 249 connector
(2-pin keyhole)
P1824 CT?2, effort sensor, abdominal, adult, light gray, 19", 249 connector
(2-pin keyhole)
P1825 CT?2, effort sensor, chest, pediatric, dark gray, 16", 249 connector
(2-pin keyhole)
P1826 CT?2, effort sensor, abdominal, pediatric, light gray, 19", 249

connector (2-pin keyhole)
Piezo respiratory effort accessories

P1592 CT2, 18" extension strap X X X X X
P1421 CT1 belt strap, adult, 1.5" size 1, 33.5" X X X X
P1422 CT1 belt strap, adult, 1.5" size 2, 49" X X X X
P1423 CT1 belt strap, adult, 1.5" size 3, 77" X X X X
P1156 Wireset, ECG, Sandman Pocket, 249 connector (red)

P1157 Wireset, Ground, Sandman Pocket, 249 connector (black)

P1740 VELCRO strap armband, lower, Sandman Pocket

P1741 VELCRO strap armband, upper, Sandman Pocket
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If you do not see your PSG system listed,
visit www.pro-tech.com for more listings.

X
X

X
X

w

PN

Description

Periodic limb movement (PLM)

1078752
P1697
P1698R

P1699R

1009965

PLM sensor, Alice 6,249 connector (2-pin keyhole)

Piezo PLM, 1.5mm connectors

Piezo PLM kit (kit contains: 1 each P1697 PLM sensor, 1 each
P1689 Velcro strap PLM large, 1 each P1690 Velcro strap PLM small)
Piezo PLM 2 per kit (kit contains: 2 each P1697 PLM sensor, 2 each
P1689 Velcro strap PLM large, 2 each P1690Velcro strap PLM small,
1 each, P1097 safety male jumper wireset)

Actimeter,Alice 5, 1.5mm connectors

Periodic limb movement accessories

P1097
P1689
P1690

Jumper, wire set, 1.5mm
Velcro strap PLM, large
Velcro strap PLM, small

Body position sensors

P1652

P1664
P1664-WS2074
P1676

P1692
1078758
P1694

P1707

P1706

P1719

P1744

P1746

SPI (sleep position indicator) resistive, Cadwell Easy Il, 8-8
modular plug

Body position sensor, DC with 3.5mm connector

Body position sensor, DC with 1.5mm connector

SPI resistive Flaga, 1.5mm connector

Body position sensor; 220 connector (3-pin keyhole), Bio-Logic
Body position sensor; Alice 6,249 connector (2-pin keyhole)
Body position sensor,Alice 5, 1.5mm connectors

Body position sensor; Alice 4, LEMO triaxial connector
Body position sensor;Alice 3, LEMO connector

Body position sensor; Sandman SD20, 249 connector

(2-pin keyhole) (yellow)

Body position sensor; Sandman Pocket, 249 connector
(2-pin keyhole) (gray)

Body position sensor; DC with 3.5mm connector, female

Snore sensors and microphones

P1696
P1718
P1716
1078753
8017
P1742
P1900
1050795

Piezo snore sensor; 1.5mm connector

Snore sensor, Embletta, 249 connector (2-pin keyhole)

Snore microphone, 1.5mm connector

Snore microphone,Alice 6,249 connector (2-pin keyhole)

Snore microphone,Alice 3, 3/32 phone connector

Microphone snore, Sandman Pocket, 249 connector (2-pin keyhole)
Microphone snore, binder, 50cm

Photo detector; Alice 5/6, 3.5mm connector

Sensor testers and accessories

P1711R
P1722
P1315

2

ST-3, tests most PSG, (includes P1315, continuity test wireset)
ST-3,Alice, (includes P1315, continuity test wireset)
ST-3, continuity test wireset

Alice 3

Alice 4

Alice 5/LE

Alice 6

Alice PDx

Bio-logic

Cadwell

Cidelec 102L

Cidelec 102L8

Cidelec 102L8D

ComLab 22&44 w/PSG adptr 503137
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Philips Healthcare is part of
Royal Philips Electronics

How to reach us
www.philips.com/healthcare

healthcare@philips.com

Asia
+49 7031 463 2254

Europe, Middle East, Africa
+49 7031 463 2254

Latin America
+55 11 2125 0744

North America
+1 425 487 7000
800 285 5585 (toll free, US only)

Please visit www.pro-tech.com

Pro-Tech, Respironics, zRIP, CT1, CT2, PTAF, Pro-Flow, Pro-Flow Plus, Pro-Flow MultiPurpose, Pro-Flow Plus MultiPurpose, ST-3 and Alice are

Philips Respironics
1010 Murry Ridge Lane
Murrysville, PA 15668

Customer Service
+1 724 387 4000
800 345 6443 (toll free, US only)

Philips Respironics International
Headquarters
+33 147283082

Philips Respironics Asia Pacific
+65 6882 5282

Philips Respironics Australia
+61 (2) 9947 0440

1300 766 488 (toll free Australia only)

Philips Respironics China
+86 400 828 6665
+86 800 828 6665

Philips Respironics Deutschland
+49 8152 93 06 0

Philips Respironics France
+33 251893600

Philips Respironics Italy
+39 039203 1

Philips Respironics Sweden
+46 8 120 45 900

Philips Respironics Switzerland
+41 6 27 4517 50

Philips Respironics United Kingdom

+44 800 1300 845

www.philips.com/respironics

trademarks of Respironics, Inc. and its affiliates.Velcro is a registered trademark of Velcro Industries, B.V.

©2012 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. All rights are reserved.

PHILIPS

Philips Healthcare reserves the right to make changes in specifications and/or to discontinue any product at any time
without notice or obligation and will not be liable for any consequences resulting from the use of this publication.

CAUTION: US federal law restricts these devices to sale by or on the order of a physician.
These devices are for diagnostic purposes only and not for use as an apnea monitor.
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